LEASE NO

WY1-893

WY1-897

WY1-901

WY1-904
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LESSOR

Charles F. Alexander and June
A. Alexander, husband and
wife, of Daniel, Wyoming

J. T. McLoughlin, also known
as James T. McLoughlin, and

Alice P. McLoughlin, husband
and wife

W. D. Alexander and Dorothy
Alexander, husband and wife,
of Cora, Wyoming

James And Koch, Inc., A
corporation, Daniel, Wyoming

I e T S AR, (O R WO g LR A

LESSEE

COUNTY -OF =o ‘Sublette

DESCRIPTICN

Erving Wolf, 308 Lincoln
Tower Building, Denver,
Colorado

Erving Wolf, 308 Lincoln
Tower Building, Denver,
Colorado

Erving Wolf, 308 Lincoln
Tower Building, Denver,
Colorado

Erving Wolf, 308 Lincoln
Tower Building, Denver,
Colorado

4-8 -67

4-5-67

4-11-67

T. 34 N., R. 111 W., 6th EM
Sec. 272 SWx
Sec. 34: NWk

B35 N A RS EE D Wiae L OENEM

Sec. 28: SWY, Less all of the East thirty (30)
feet of the E4%SW%

Sec. 29: SEY%, ELSW4

Sec. 32: NEY%, NW4SE%

Sec. 33: NWk, E)%SW4, Less all of the East thirty
(30) feet of the EkWk

TodNG G Rl L0 W 5 s th PM
Sec. 8: N4NEY%, SEY%NEY%, NE4%SEY
Sec. 9: SW4SW%

T o 338 Nyt Re -4 110 ol el PM

Sec. 3: Lots 3,4, SLNW4%, SWi:
Sec. 4: Lots 1,2, SLNEY%, SE4
T. 34 N., R. 111 W., 6th PM
Sec. 28: EXs

Sec. 33: EX%

Sec. 34: SW4

41

41

41

334




